

# Corrections to “Linear Codes, Target Function Classes, and Network Computing Capacity” \*

September 13, 2013

- On page 5749, column 1, 4th line of Section V, change “Fig. 3(b)” to “Fig. 4(b)”.
- On page 5749, column 1, 7th line of Section V, change “Fig. 3(a)” to “Fig. 4(a)”.
- On page 5749, column 2, 5th line of Remark V.4, change “computingcapacity” to “computing capacity”.
- On page 5750, column 1, 2nd line of the proof of Theorem V.2, change “TheoremII.2” to “Theorem II.2”.

---

\*R. Appuswamy, M. Franceschetti, N. Karamchandani, and K. Zeger, *IEEE Trans. on Information Theory*, vol. 59, no. 9, pp. 5741-5753, September 2013.

**R. Appuswamy** is with IBM Research Almaden, San Jose, CA 95120 (rappusw@us.ibm.com).

**N. Karamchandani** is with the Department of Electrical Engineering, University of California, Los Angeles, CA 90095-1594 (nikhil@ee.ucla.edu).

**M. Franceschetti and K. Zeger** are with the Department of Electrical and Computer Engineering, University of California, San Diego, La Jolla, CA 92093-0407 (massimo@ece.ucsd.edu, zeger@ucsd.edu).